
Provider Contact Address Phone

FAMILY VISION CENTER Array 3765 W ANDREW JOHNSON HWY MORRISTOWN, TN 37814 (423) 587-5898

D.E. Harmon PHD  OD 131 N HENRY ST MORRISTOWN, TN 37814 (423) 586-9601

EYE DESIGNS OPTICAL Array 1240 FOX MEADOWS BLVD STE. 2 SEVIERVILLE, TN 37862 (865) 453-5068

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Sarah Watkins 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Sarah Talley 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. DAVID SPANGLER 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Nathalie Nguyen 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Nicholas Marcopulos 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Kathleen Maes-Pukala 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Oanh Lu 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. PARAG KANITKAR 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. JOHN JORDAN 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Blakely Jones 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. RALPH FARMER 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. WESLEY CHAMBERLIN 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Scott Chamberland 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Michael Case 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. James Buckner JR. 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Cathy Braswell 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Joseph Bentley 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. Mark Baker 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Dr. Mark Lynn & Associates P.L.L.C. MATHEW BAHRAMI 3001 Knoxville Center Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

LENSCRAFTERS Array 3001 KNOXVILLE CENTER DR KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 544-1818

DR BIZER'S VISION WORLD Array 3078 N MALL RD KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

Doctor's ValuVision Array Knoxville Center Knoxville, TN 37924 (865) 524-2046

SEARS OPTICAL SEARS OPTICAL 2931 KNOXVILLE CENTER DR KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 521-3747

TURNER VISION OF TENNESSEE MATTHEW B. TURNER  OD INSIDE WAL-MART SHIOPPING CENTER KNOXVILLE, TN 37924 (865) 544-0389

TURNER VISION OF TENNESSEE MATTHEW B. TURNER  OD 5338 N. BROADWAY KNOXVILLE, TN 37918 (865) 219-9640

THE EYE GROUP  PC DORIAN D LAIN  OD 7220 CHAPMAN HWY KNOXVILLE, TN 37920 (865) 577-4492

THE EYE GROUP  PC JOSEPH T. MANNING  OD 7220 CHAPMAN HWY KNOXVILLE, TN 37920 (865) 577-4492

THE EYE GROUP  PC BETH SPANN  OD 7220 CHAPMAN HWY KNOXVILLE, TN 37920 (865) 577-4492

MAX E. ZOLMAN  OD 6777 CLINTON HWY. KNOXVILLE, TN 37916 (865) 938-6769

Stanton Optical Dr. Shawn Sussmane 7811 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 470-7775



Visionworks Sarah Watkins 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Sarah Talley 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks DAVID SPANGLER 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Nathalie Nguyen 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Nicholas Marcopulos 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Kathleen Maes-Pukala 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Oanh Lu 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks PARAG KANITKAR 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks JOHN JORDAN 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Blakely Jones 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Keegan Hearn 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks RALPH FARMER 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks WESLEY CHAMBERLIN 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Scott Chamberland 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Michael Case 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks James Buckner JR. 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Cathy Braswell 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Joseph Bentley 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Mark Baker 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks MATHEW BAHRAMI 7600 Kingston Pike KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Eyeglass World Array 7524 Kingston Pike Knoxville, TN 37919 (865) 588-2215

Eyeglass World Array 7524 KINGSTON PIKE KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 588-2215

SEARS OPTICAL SEARS OPTICAL 7600 H KINGSTON PIKE KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 694-7260

LENSCRAFTERS Array 7600 KINGSTON PIKE KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 694-7551

Visionworks Array 7600 KINGSTON PIKE #1110-A KNOXVILLE, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

Visionworks Array West Town Mall Knoxville, TN 37919 (865) 531-3295

TARGET OPTICAL TARGET OPTICAL 800 WATKINS RD MARYVILLE, TN 37803 (865) 982-9734

ELLIOTT EYECARE CENTER STEVEN D. ELLIOTT  OD 2717 ANDERSONVILLE HWY CLINTON, TN 37716 (865) 494-3937

MOUNTAIN OPTICAL Array 2145 US HWY 25 EAST MIDDLESBORO, KY 40965 (606) 248-6030

ROBERT HELM  OD 3755 E ANDREW JOHNSON HWY GREENEVILLE, TN 37745 (423) 639-5523

PREMIER EYECARE BRENT FRY  OD 11121 KINGSTON PIKE KNOXVILLE, TN 37922 (865) 966-0100

TENNESSEE LASIK ASSOCIATES Array MUST CALL 800-322-9023 FOR DISCOUNT RATE KNOXVILLE, TN 37932(800) 322-9023

Visionworks Sarah Watkins 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

Visionworks DAVID SPANGLER 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188



Visionworks JOHN JORDAN 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

Visionworks Keegan Hearn 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

Visionworks RALPH FARMER 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

Visionworks WESLEY CHAMBERLIN 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

Visionworks Mark Baker 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

Visionworks MATHEW BAHRAMI 10930 Parkside Dr. KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 671-1188

TARGET OPTICAL TARGET OPTICAL 11100 PARKSIDE DR KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 675-8161

THE EYE GROUP  PC BETH SPANN  OD 11130 KINGSTON PIKE STE 2 KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 966-2020

THE EYE GROUP  PC DORIAN D LAIN  OD 11130 KINGSTON PIKE STE 2 KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 966-2020

THE EYE GROUP  PC JOSEPH T. MANNING  OD 11130 KINGSTON PIKE STE 2 KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 966-2020

LENSCRAFTERS Array 11289 PARKSIDE DRIVE KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 (865) 675-2420

Over 800 Locations Nationwide QualSight LASIK MUST CALL 877-307-4448 TO SAVE Oak Ridge, TN 37830 (877) 307-4448


